
Friday 9th July 2021

To be able to understand what a tsunami is and recreate my own

An introduction to tsunamis

With Mr Morrison

Waiting task:

On a piece of paper, write down 
everything you know about tsunamis





How to ask/answer questions…

These signs show you how I would like your answers…

You can type  
your answer

You can put your hand  
up if you would like to  
be unmuted to share  

your answer

I will give you some  
answers and you will  
choose the one you  

think is correct!



Let’s recap…

In Paragon we learn about History…

History is the study of past events

What time in history are we learning about? Today we are carrying out a 
geography lesson.

or

250,000,000 
years ago

15,000 BC –
2,500 BC

3,000 BC –
800 BC

800 BC –
AD43

AD43 –
AD410

AD4 10 –
AD1066

AD793 –
AD1066

AD1066 –
AD154

AD154 –
AD1485

AD1485 –
AD1603

AD1714 –
AD1837

AD1714 –
AD1837

AD1760 –
AD1820

AD1837 –
AD1901

WW1 – 1914 – 1918
WW2 – 1939 - 1945 

1945 - now



Let’s recap…

In Paragon we also learn about Geography …

Geography is the study of the earth’s physical features and its people.

Where are we learning about?

Anywhere where there are

tectonic plates under water.

or







An introduction to tsunamis!





Let’s recap! Tectonic Plates

First, grab two pieces of paper.

Next, push them, slides them 
and rub them into one another.

Last, what happens?







https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=MfsugkikLJI



Tsunami of 2004



Learning Task You are going to be re-enacting 

the movement of a tsunami. Find 

a cooking tray and scrunch some 

newspaper onto one end. Mud is 

optional, but if you can grab any 

from outside, all the better! Place 

Lego / cardboard houses on top 

of the newspaper and mud. Pour 

water into the other side of the 

tray and then give it a good 

shake or thrust the water with a 

piece of cardboard. It is likely that 

the houses will be destroyed, re-

enacting a tsunami. Remember 

to take pictures! Follow the 

instructions below carefully.



Ways to keep in touch and take part in learning:

• Please see the CAW Live Lessons tab on the  
school website to access this PowerPoint and  
your Learning Task.

• Remember you can email any home learning  
work to:

cawhomelearning@gmail.com

• Don’t forget you can still use Purple Mash to  
stay in touch with your friends and teachers!

mailto:cawhomelearning@gmail.com


Any questions?

or


